
Directions from Dublin Airport  

Total Km Instructions For

0.0 Depart Dublin on N7 [E20] (West) 28.2 km
28.2 Bear RIGHT (West) onto M7 [E20] 17.1 km
45.3 Continue (West) on N7 [E20] 28.8 km
74.1 Bear LEFT (South) onto M7 [E20] 12.5 km
86.6 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto N7 [E20] 104.8 km

191.4 Continue (South-West) on N20 [N69] 10.6 km
202.0 Continue (West) on N21 73.1 km
275.1 At Castleisland, continue (South-West) on N23 9.2 km
284.3 Turn LEFT (South) onto N22 [T29] 0.3 km
284.6 At Farranfore, turn RIGHT (West) onto R561 [L103] 10.8 km
295.4 Bear LEFT (South-West) onto N70 [T66] 21.2 km
316.6 Arrive Glenbeigh -

estimated trip duration: 4.5 hours


